/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

FLORIDA

VERO BEACH CLAY SHOOTING
SPORTS

VERO BEACH, FL

11/1/2025

CLAY-ZY FOR THANKSGIVING

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CLAY-ZY
FOR THANKSGIVING

86 Attended

CH ALEXIS VILLALBA 92
RU DOUG VINE 91
M1 LARRY WILLIAMS 88
M2 STEPHEN E CIANCIULLI 86
AA1  JORGE NICOLAS DIAZDE 85
AA2  DANIEL COOK 82
A1 JOSEPH GONNELLY 82
A2 TIM SABO 76

B1 ALEXANDRA ANICITO 90
B2 JORDAN C HERNANDEZ 86
C1 THEODORE JTHIEBEN IV 73

Cc2 JAY CKING 72
D1 SEAN ROMINGER 74
D2 DARREN SELESKY 70
SJCH ALEXANDRA ANICITO 90
JRCH AVAANICITO 69
VTCH LARRY WILLIAMS 88
VTRU DALE G ANDREWS 84
SVCH STEPHEN E CIANCIULLI 86
SVRU JOHN DEL GIGANTE 77
LYCH ALEXANDRA ANICITO 90
LYRU NICOLE WILLIAMS 78
SSCH ROBERT E FIELDS 80
SSRU ROBERT KERSTETTER 77

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: CLAY-ZY FOR
THANKSGIVING

27 Attended

CH STEVEN R MARTIN 45
RU PHILIP C STEINKRAUS 44
M1 BRIAN DU QUESNAY 43
AA1  MARSHALL FIELD JR. 37
AA2  JOHNW KELLER IV 37
A1 TIM SABO 36
A2 LEE FARNSWORTH 27
B1 JORDAN C HERNANDEZ 36
B2 JOHN WECHSLER 25
C1 ERIC W PETERSEN 31
D1 PATRICIA GUZEK 16
D2 DAVID H TODD 14
VTCH STEVEN R MARTIN 45
VTRU PHILIP C STEINKRAUS 44
SVCH BRIAN DU QUESNAY 43
SVRU STEVE MIDDLEDITCH 40
LYCH PATRICIA GUZEK 16
LYRU JANET M DZIEMA 10
SSCH DOUGLAS F HESS 32
SSRU RONALD J DZIEMA 30

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:
CLAY-ZY FOR THANKSGIVING
68 Attended

CH CHARLES ALVAREZ 48
RU DAVID CHIARADONNA 47
M1 DALE G ANDREWS 46
M2 DOUG VINE 46
AA1  JORGE NICOLAS DIAZDE 45
AA2  DANIEL COOK 45
Al TIM SABO 43
A2 WALDO PIZANO 40

B1 JORDAN C HERNANDEZ 43
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B2 TIMMY HARRIS

C1 ERIC W PETERSEN

C2 JAY CKING

D1 CHRISTOPHER M TAYLOR
D2 RICHARD B WAGNER
VTCH DALE G ANDREWS
VTRU CLAY WATKINS

SVCH STEPHEN E CIANCIULLI
SVRU SCOTT MOSS

LYCH NICOLE WILLIAMS
LYRU PATRICIA GUZEK

SSCH ROBERT KERSTETTER
SSRU WALLY DAVID

AMELIA SHOTGUN SPORTS
YULEE, FL
11/2/2025

8TH ANNUAL NOVEMBER NECTAROUS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 8TH
ANNUAL NOVEMBER NECTAROUS
28 Attended

CH RICK M OBLAK

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 8TH
ANNUAL NOVEMBER NECTAROUS
33 Attended

CH DON WHITE

BRADFORD SPORTSMEN'S FARM
SPORTING CLAYS

HAMPTON, FL

11/8/2025

THANKSGIVING BLAST

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:
THANKSGIVING BLAST

41 Attended

CH JAMES D PARMENTER
RU ALEX SUMNER

M1 DAN DONALDSON

M2 BRANDON M BARNES
AA1  JAMES D SANDERS
AA2  KENT OLSEN

Al WILLIAM P KURIMAY
A2 CARL BULLARD JR.
B1 CLAY FOE

B2 DUANE PHILLIPS

C1 DAMON K WHITELEY
C2 CHRIS WIGMORE
D1 DAVID E ARTER

D2 DONNA VEASEY
JRCH RYLIE SASS

VTCH ALEX SUMNER
SVCH CHRIS WIGMORE
LYCH RYLIE SASS

SSCH DAN DONALDSON

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1:

THANKSGIVING BLAST

45 Attended

CH DAVIE BRUNO

RU DAN DONALDSON
M1 BRANDON M BARNES
M2 RICK M OBLAK

AA1 KENT OLSEN

AA2  JAMES D SANDERS

Al CARL BULLARD JR.
A2 WILLIAM P KURIMAY
B1 DUANE PHILLIPS

B2 TONY A HUTSELL

C1 RAY N CHRISTIANSON
C2 RYLIE SASS

40
31
30
37
33
46

45
44
44
26
42
37

85

97

96
95
91
91
95
83
85
83
80
80
81
81
70
67
74
95
81
74
91

93
91
91
89
90
89
90
85
81
78
82
79

D1 TADD GALGAN 65
D2 DONNA VEASEY 60
JRCH RYLIE SASS 79
VICH CARL BULLARD JR. 90
SVCH RAY N CHRISTIANSON 82
LYCH RYLIE SASS 79
SSCH DAN DONALDSON 91
GULF COAST CLAYS

NAPLES, FL

11/9/2025

TURKEY TROT SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TURKEY
TROT SHOOT
81 Attended

CH RODRIGO A MEHECH 93
RU EMILIO LTEJA 92
M1 DALE FURMAN 89
AA1  JAMES M SMALLEY 84
A1l REY PEREZ - JR 89
B1 JORDAN C HERNANDEZ 83
C1 LEGNE ALLEGUE 78
D1 DION PAYTON 78
JRCH ZANDER RASMUSSEN 72
VICH RODRIGO A MEHECH 93
SVCH DALE FURMAN 89
LYCH GAYLE CAMPBELL 65
SSCH GLEN SHIRLEY 70
MARKHAM SKEET TRAP AND
SPORTING CLAYS

SUNRISE, FL

11/16/2025

RICHARD MERITT MEMORIAL

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: RICHARD

MERITT MEMORIAL

32 Attended

CH DANIEL NARANJO 90
RU LENIN THOMPSON 87
M1 JUAN C CUETO 86
M2 TED F GRAY 81
M3 TOM DALY 78
AA1  JORGE NICOLAS DIAZDE 84

AA2  DONOVAN H AMRITT 82
AA3  EDWARDJLEE 80
A1l THOMAS N IEVOLI 78
A2 MIKE ROUSER 60
B1 LEGNE ALLEGUE 84
B2 MELVIN SOSA 83
B3 JORDAN C HERNANDEZ 82
C1 MIKE INGANAMORT 80
Cc2 EDWIN F WHEELER 75
C3 RICHARD REBER 72
D1 IAN BROOK 67
D2 RAY L CASAIS 58
D3 JOSE MARQUEZ 56

BERMONT SHOOTING CLUB
PUNTA GORDA, FL
11/16/2025

GOBBLER SHOOT OUT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: GOBBLER

SHOOQOT OUT
46 Attended
CH CHARLES ALVAREZ 48
RU BRETT VOGEL 48

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GOBBLER
SHOOQOT OUT
80 Attended

CH
RU

EDWIN C WELCH 97
JOHN E CAMPBELL 96

QUAIL CREEK SPORTING RANCH
OKEECHOBEE, FL

11/22/2025

SASQUATCH SCRAMBLE LEG #2

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5:
SASQUATCH SCRAMBLE LEG #2
86 Attended

CH TJ HAWK 100
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1:
SASQUATCH SCRAMBLE LEG #2

141 Attended

CH TJ HAWK 98
RU LARRY A DUKE - JR 93
M1 RODRIGO A MEHECH 92
M2 LARRY WILLIAMS 92
AA1 RAYMOND ROYCE 85
AA2  OLEG PYRIG 84
A1 HOOKER BROWNING 84
A2 JOE PRUSKOWSKI 80
B1 LUKE ROBERTS 89
B2 GEORGE S KINGSTON 79
C1 LYNN M OAKLEY 73
C2 JOSEPH BIANCULLI 73
D1 BLAKE ARCE 79
D2 CURTIS ASHLOCK 70

SQUARE 1 SHOOTING RANGE AND
OUTDOOR VENUE

LAKE PLACID, FL

11/23/2025

NOVEMBER NSCA

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1:

NOVEMBER NSCA

47 Attended

CH CHARLES ALVAREZ 98
RU LARRY WILLIAMS 95
M1 DALE FURMAN 94
M2 RAY SWILLEY 93
M3 AUSTIN METZGER 92
AA1  ANTONY KNILL 92
AA2 RAYMOND ROYCE 91
AA3  CHRISTINA KELLY 89
A1l GAVIN B TUBBS 85
A2 HOOKER BROWNING 85
A3 THOMAS PAINE 83
B1 ROY CARRANCO JR 91
B2 JOSEPH HOLME 89
B3 SCOTT LINDER 86
C1 ALAN TUBBS 87
Cc2 JOSEPH DILIBERTO 86
C3 STEPHEN DOLL 85
D1 ROBERT MAHLER 80
D2 ANTONIA LITSINGER 68
D3 DONNA DOLL 65

BERMONT SHOOTING CLUB
PUNTA GORDA, FL
11/30/2025

THE FINAL SHOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: THE FINAL
SHOT

56 Attended
CH EVAN J FLOSS 46
RU CAMERON N JOLLY 45
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SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: THE FINAL

SHOT

80 Attended

CH JEREME P TAYAMEN 91
RU JOHN HOWLAND 91
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